506584455 03/30/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6631237

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DAQRI HOLOGRAPHICS LTD.	01/03/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DUALITAS LTD.	
Street Address:	1A GARFORTH PLACE	
Internal Address:	KNOWLHILL, MILTON KEYNES	
City:	KNOWLHILL, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	MK5 8PG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17215911

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)913-0002

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3129130001

Email: lagiglio@mbhb.com

Correspondent Name: MCDONNELL BOEHNEN HULBERT & BERGHOFF LLP

Address Line 1: 300 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 3100

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	17-1811-US-CON	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES V. SUGGS	
SIGNATURE:	/James V. Suggs/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/30/2021	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_DaqtoDua#page1.tif

PATENT 506584455 REEL: 055774 FRAME: 0513



FILE COPY

ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 9958334

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

DAQRI HOLOGRAPHICS LTD

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

DUALITAS LTD.

Given at Companies House on 3rd January 2018



RECORDED: 03/30/2021



PATENT REEL: 055774 FRAME: 0514